
One reason that Hill Elementary is ‘the best from coast to coast’ because of
the strong financial support we receive from our great local businesses. We

recognize our Partners in Education throughout the year to our community of
more than 1000 students and their families.

Overview

Software applications (Nearpod,
Class Composer, Learning A-Z,
Mystery Science, Centervention,
Everyday Speech, Boom Cards,
and more) 
Teacher stipends for classroom
needs and professional
development 

Field Trips
Music and art enrichment
After-school tutoring
Books for the school library
School author visits
Garden projects
Green Team

Program Support

Partners In Education

2024 - 2025

Hill Elementary School

VPSponsorship@hillelementary.com

$2,500+Diamond Dillos

$1,000 - $2,499Gold Dillos

$500 - $999Silver Dillos

$200 - $499Bronze Dillos

http://hillelementary.com/become-a-partner


Price ListPartners In Education

2024 - 2025

Hill Elementary School

Gold Dillos ($1,000 - $2,499)
Sock Hop (Sept. 20) 

Logo on Sock Hop
Webpage.
Option to have
promotional table at
event. 
Logo on Banner at
event. 
Dillo Details ‘Thank
You’ post with logo &
link. 

Carnival (Oct. 26) 
Logo on Carnival
Webpage. 
2 wristbands for event. 
Option to have
promotional table at
event. 
Logo on Banner at event. 
Dillo Details ‘Thank You’
post with logo & link. 

Hoopla (Mar. 8) 
Logo on Hoopla
Webpage. 
2 tickets to event. 
Logo on Banner at event. 
Dillo Details ‘Thank You’
post with logo & link. 

Sponsor Spotlight Week 
Company featured slider on Hill
Website homepage (link to
company website). 
Social media ‘Thank You’ post. 

Other Perks 
Banner hung in front of school. 
Option for 3 Wednesday folder inserts. 
Logo with link on Hill PIE Website. 

VPSponsorship@hillelementary.com

Diamond Dillos ($2,500 +)
Sock Hop (Sept. 20) 

Live recognition at
event. 
Logo on Sock Hop
Webpage and
promotional fliers. 
Option to have
promotional table at
event. 
Logo on Banner at event. 
Dillo Details ‘Thank You’
post with logo & link. 

Carnival (Oct. 26) 
Live recognition at event. 
Logo on Carnival Webpage
and promotional fliers. 
4 wristbands for event. 
Social media ‘Thank You’
post. 
Option to have promotional
table at event. 
Logo on Banner at event. 
Dillo Details ‘Thank You’
post with logo & link. 

Hoopla (Mar. 8) 
Live recognition at event. 
Logo on Hoopla Webpage
and promotional fliers. 
4 tickets to event. 
Social media ‘Thank You’
post. 
Option to have
promotional table at
event. 
Logo on Banner at event. 
Dillo Details ‘Thank You’
post with logo & link. 

Sponsor Spotlight Week 
Company spotlight in Dillo Details. 
Company featured slider on Hill
Website homepage (link to company
website). 
Social media ‘Thank You’ post. 

Other Perks 
Largest Banner hung in front of school. 
Logo with link in every Dillo Details &
Dillo Details Extras. 
Logo on Marquee for 1 month. 
Option for 4 Wednesday folder inserts. 
Logo with link on Hill PIE Website. 

Silver Dillos ($500 - $999)
Carnival (Oct. 26) 

Logo on Carnival Webpage. 
Option to have promotional
table at event. 

Other Perks 
Logo on Silver Sponsors Banner hung in front of school. 
Option for 2 Wednesday folder inserts. 
Logo with link on Hill PIE Website. 

Bronze Dillos ($200 - $499)
Perks 

Logo with link on Hill PIE Website. 
Option for 2 Wednesday folder inserts. 

Sponsorship Levels & Perks

http://hillelementary.com/become-a-partner

